
2021-22 SPRING LAKE PARK VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 
 
DATE   OPPONENT   TIME SITE   BUS 
THURS. DEC. 9  MOUNDS VIEW   7:15  AWAY  4:45 
SAT. DEC. 11  EAGAN     6:00  HIAWATHA C. 4:00  
TUES. DEC. 14  BLAINE    7:00  AWAY  4:30 
THURS. DEC. 16  ANDOVER (Parents’ Night) 7:00  HOME    
WED. DEC. 29  SARTELL-ST. STEPHEN 7:30  AWAY  12:30 
THURS. DEC. 30  MINNETONKA        4:00  SCSU   TBD 
WED. JAN. 5  ROSEVILLE   7:30  HOME 
FRI. JAN. 7   TOTINO-GRACE   7:15  AWAY  5:15  
TUES. JAN. 11  COON RAPIDS   7:00  AWAY  4:30 
WED. JAN. 12  OSSEO    7:00  HOME   
SAT. JAN. 15  HOPKINS    12:30  HOME   
TUES. JAN. 18  ROGERS    7:00  HOME  
FRI. JAN. 21  ELK RIVER   7:00  AWAY          4:15 
TUES. JAN. 25  PARK CENTER (C. vs C. Night) 7:00  HOME   
THURS. JAN. 27  ARMSTRONG   7:00  AWAY  4:20  
SAT. JAN. 29  EDINA    5:30  STMAHS  3:30           
WED. FEB. 2  CENTENNIAL   7:00  HOME 
FRI. FEB. 4   ROGERS    7:00  AWAY  4:15            
WED. FEB. 9  ELK RIVER   7:00  HOME   
FRI. FEB. 11  TOTINO-GRACE (L. V. Night) 7:15  HOME   
MON. FEB. 14  MAPLE GROVE   7:00  AWAY  4:20  
FRI. FEB. 18  ARMSTRONG (Youth Night) 7:00  HOME            
TUES. FEB. 22  PARK CENTER   7:00  AWAY  4:30  
FRI. FEB. 25  OSSEO    7:00  AWAY  4:30  
TUES. MARCH 1  CHAMPLIN PARK  7:00  HOME    
FRI. MARCH 4  ANOKA (Seniors’ Night)  7:00  HOME   
WED. MARCH 9            SECT. 5 QUARTER-FINAL 7:00  TBD 
TUES. MARCH 15 SECT. 5 SEMI-FINAL  7:00  TBD 
THURS. MARCH 17 SECT. 5 FINAL   7:00  ROGERS  
TUES. MARCH 22 STATE QUARTER-FINAL TBD  TARGET C.  
THURS. MARCH 24 STATE SEMI-FINAL  6:00/8:00 WILLIAMS A. 
SAT. MARCH 26  STATE AAAA FINAL  8:00  WILLIAMS A. 
 
 
 

 The image part with relationship ID rId5 
was not found in the file.


